Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4,20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

03319812

A & K Edgell (Electrical Contractor

1/ We

Charles Howard Ranby-Gorwood
Alexandra Dock Business Centre
Fisherman's Wharf

Grimsby

DN31 1UL

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 22 December 2008

Signed &Q/\"Q\/Q .

Date 22 December 2008

CRG Insolvency & Financial Recovery
Alexandra Dock Business Centre
Fisherman's Wharf

Grimsby

DN31 1UL

Ref. GAKEDGE/MARK
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technotogy Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use

N

24/12/2008 18
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CV‘L

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A & K Edgell (Electrical Contractors) Limited

on the 22 December 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Kenneth Anthony Edgell, 1 Townhill Drive, Broughton, Brigg, North Lincolnshire,
DN20 OWU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1&B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 22 December 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Electrical

Contractors e
Witkin Chapman

Solicitors
Sworn/affirmed at PO Box 16
Town Hall Square
Grimsby
Date 2w Deco 1008

Signatures HQ«__ ‘\"‘«\M

Before Me /%//, GALounwE P Horurey

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn,



A & K Edgeli (Electrical Contractors) Limited
Stategent Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts 115,000.00 70,000.00

RBS Invoice Finance (30,000.00)

40,000.00 40,000.00

National Westminster Bank Plc {63.00)

Deficiency c/d {63.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 5,000.00

5,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature \‘ZQ/V\ LX.\OKQSQQ Date {99 1 - 0R

45,000.00



A & K Edgell (Electrical Contractors) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 45,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 45,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 45,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Deficiency b/d 63.00
63.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 44,937.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 44 937.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 62,337.45
Directors 100,000.00
Inland Revenue 86,000.00
Customs & Excise 3,482.20
251,819.65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (206,882.65)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (206,882.65)
Isstued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 101.00
101.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (206,983.65)

Signature 4{0/\/\ }\J}(‘&%ﬁ QO Date Q& dl 2 - q )g




00°Z UoIsiap,

o1t 2ieq ainjeubig
3 - T6 /ﬂ )\OVT

5o'Zea’'1e2 Bujiglo) sewul 9z

S8P66'L 142 19Y 'Buipeay ‘peoy pIOXD NIBAA SUSAND A 00AD
98'902'¢ 189 £¥m 'uclBulieas *Aasiiy 'peOY UOIBUIIBAA NiBd SsauIsng J04e | CH kuN P17 N 160y uueMIBIUIAM  LOMD
15'€99 P4 8NH 'INH '192NE 89AA0G "aSnoH Buia alempieH Buniin  00AD
or'e MNZ SENG "2aysuoou yuoN ‘sdioylunog ‘peoy weyBipoly Z#Z-0vZ sajddng 100l LOLD
19°981 wE0 SING ‘SUINSUI0UIT YHON ‘3dIoyiunos 'PEOY UOURIIM Pl wswabeueyy aiseps vosdwoyt 001D
00°000°0E YHY 157 'spaeT 'Aenp jleysiiim g ool uie 2ouRUI4 B0I0AUI SGY  Z0MD
95'886 AdS £W I1S3UIUEY 19845 Asjleg maN apisiaay gisuluad  Z0dD
60°08L FL¥ ZHN 'YOMION 19205 weybisy g 'Asuue] mO 8yl siasubug sued 10D
zz'ees XS6 §HNQ ‘QUSUIOUIT YHON ‘UOHBIIIAA ‘ebrIRS pRoy Agxoy PIinaLeg ‘s °Hd  00dD
mc.mh—_n HNG G1S .m:.:. :OQD SfISEIMIN _2@01 _v_.._m& BI0G _Eu.w._m.—_cD 2oy .N DJU3 UCHEAUOUL)| SuUCN|OS SSIUISNY SSIDIIM, UBWAEN NOZO
00'€9 179 SENQ ‘adioyunog 1eeus YEiH 611 jueg IsapiEN  1OND
12'€98'2 H9 8LNQG ‘2AYSUIOoUN YUON 'Aquiad UINeS "aueT Sayswe, ‘eoxaL uonipued Ny g uonesabuly 3 00rD
00'000'98 xe55ng 1san 'Buiguops ‘peoy uoibuweq 'esnoy afpug uolbulung SWOISh) § INuaAdY W H 001D
AR: 11 WNZ GLNQ '9a14SUI00UN YHON ‘2dIoyiundg ‘anuaay uosuniied ‘gl xod Od pajWr] SEyAW IBqWNH  LOHD
0zI/P'E ¥ #£7 ‘JoodsBan 00 SUIIND ‘suoRRiIdO AuaAosY) SWolsN) FANUBASY WH  O0HD
15'80¢ 0 9dI *HIo¥NS ‘yowsd) ‘uvopAe| ‘sue [edey PY1 (3N} SRNpoLd pasld SBD 2090
00°000'00 IHD 0ZNA “BBug ‘uolubnoig ‘aAuqg Iyumol | 12BPA M SINRIN bOID
09/'ZZY'EL 48 5LNQ ‘adioyunag ‘Aean Bioqeuuey 4O ped ssauisng Aemyed ‘29 | jun PRI [BOUIO uOSPURWPT 203D
00°502'S M€ SLNQ 'a11Iysulosu YyuoN ‘sdioyjunag ‘anuasy PEausLeH gi uoledv'®3 0030
G9LE9'L HY0 €LAH ‘2I4SHICA 18T '3|sS3H 'PeOY (INH 91 'P $9018S Buloold sepaky sjsdie] uamod swuag  LOaoD
80°c92'S1 4vg §LNQ ‘21ysueaun ypoN ‘adioyiunag ‘pecy 29919 slojped (eoUAT A 000D
000 HIpIRD) 'B0BUB L UEIIISAIL 'FSNOH WEIIM IS sslogpoeg 9D
£6'EZE ZAL LH3 'YBanquips ‘punci oyl P soueuld wawdinb3 508 108D
YEERL'S HN9 §1NQ ‘Baysujoour ypoN “adioyiunog 1838 UBIH SL/EL pSlWI B2 sNUog  00FD
882rL 9SZ LENG ‘AGSWlD *ABM UILIE "9 1N sseiboiny  zovD
86°'6E AVZ LON ‘weyBugioN ‘18ang Bury 1y ‘50014 151 P SSAAGS HRIPY  DOVD
3, $SaIppy sweN Aoy

- slojipaln Auedwon - g
pajwi (sioloenuoy |eouos|3) I8Bpa M B Vv
} abed A1anaooay |eoueul] g ADUBAIOSU| DYD 800¢c/eLice




